Faringdon Singers Accounts for the Year to 31st August 2023

Income
Subscriptions £4,760.00
Summer Social £727.00
less expenses £728.50
-£1.50
£4,758.50
Opening balance £407.58
Surplus £1,254.31
Closing balance £1,661.89

Independent Examiner
Jonathan L Mapley FCA (retired)

Expenditure

Hire of Hall
Fees
Music Director  £1,980.00
Accompanist £50.00
Insurance

Hire/purchase of Music
Printing

Presentations

Surplus for the year

£555.75

£2,030.00
£184.34
£485.20
£80.00
£168.90
£3,504.19
£1,254.31

£4,758.50



