Faringdon Singers Accounts for the Year to 31st August 2023

Income			Expenditure		
Subscriptions		£4,760.00	Hire of Hall		£555.75
Summer Social less expenses	£727.00 £728.50	-£1.50	Fees Music Director Accompanist	£1,980.00 £50.00	£2,030.00
			Insurance		£184.34
			Hire/purchase of Music		£485.20
			Printing		£80.00
			Presentations		£168.90
					£3,504.19
			Surplus for the yea	r	£1,254.31
		£4,758.50			£4,758.50
Opening balance Surplus Closing balance		£407.58 £1,254.31 £1,661.89			

Independent Examiner Jonathan L Mapley FCA (retired)